
Carrizo Springs
Wildcats HS 

XC Schedule 2025

Saturday, Aug. 16 Floresville Invitational HS  V/JV

Friday, Aug. 22 San Antonio Night Lights HS V/JV

Saturday, Aug. 30 Ricardo Gallegos Invitational HS  V/JV

Saturday, Sept. 6 Bandera HS V/JV

Thursday, Sept. 11 Eagle Pass HS JV

Saturday, Sept. 13 Islander Splash (Corpus Christi) HS Varsity

Friday, Sept. 19 Hoka Invitational (Round Rock) HS Varsity

Saturday, Sept. 20 Gonzalez Invitational HS V/JV

Saturday, Sept.27 Dilley Invitational HS V/JV

Wednesday, Oct. 1 Pre-District Uvalde HS V/JV

Wednesday, Oct. (tbd) District XC Meet Uvalde HS V/JV

Mon-Tues, Oct. 20-21 Regional XC meet Corpus Christi HS Varsity

Fri-Sat., Oct. 31- Nov. 1 State XC Meet HS Varsity

Place DivisionsDate

Head Coach: Brooke Diaz
Assistant Coach: Richard Cardenas

Athletic Director: Giovanni Gonzalez
Principal: Jose Cantu

Superintendent: Rose Pearson


